Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of INA2141U - IC OPAMP INSTR 200KHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
INA2141UINA2141U

–
+
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE
DRAWING TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT PACKAGE NUMBER (1) RANGE
INA2141PA 16-Pin Plastic DIP 180 –40°C to +85°C
INA2141P 16-Pin Plastic DIP 180 –40°C to +85°C
INA2141UA SOL-16 Surface-Mount 211 –40°C to +85°C
INA2141U SOL-16 Surface-Mount 211 –40°C to +85°C
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix C of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
                             4 / 16                             4 / 16
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of INA2141U - IC OPAMP INSTR 200KHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
®
INA2141 4
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
At TA = +25°C, and VS = ±15V, unless otherwise noted.
POSITIVE POWER SUPPLY REJECTION
vs FREQUENCY